F-140-0512 05/2012
LANDOLL CORPORATION
1900 North Street
Marysville, Kansas 66508
(785) 562-5381
800-428-5655 ~ WWW.LANDOLL.COM
Model 2000 Series
Row Crop Cultivator

2000 SERIES ROW CROP CULTIVATOR RIGID MODELS
MODEL
NO.
NO. OF
ROWS
TRANSPORT
WIDTH
NO. OF
SHANKS
NO. OF
COULTERS
SHANK
SPACING
ESTIMATED
WEIGHT (LBS.)
2004-30HC-94 4 11’-0” 5 5 30” 2,100
2004-36HC-94 4 13’-8” 5 5 36” - 38” 2,225
2006-30HC-94 6 16’-0” 7 7 30” 3,000
2006-36HC-94 6 20’-0” 7 7 36” - 38” 3,131
2008-30HC-94 8 21’-0” 9 9 30” 3,872
2008-36HC-94 8 26’-4” 9 9 36” - 38” 4,046
2008-40HC-94 8 27’-8” 9 9 40” 4,070
2010-30HC-94 10 26’-0” 11 11 30” 5,500
2000 SERIES ROW CROP CULTIVATOR FOLD MODELS
MODEL
NO.
NO. OF
ROWS
TRANSPORT
WIDTH
NO. OF
SHANKS
NO. OF
COULTERS
SHANK
SPACING
ESTIMATED
WEIGHT (LBS.)
2006-36HCF-94 6 15’-4” 7 7 36” - 38” 3,989
2008-30HCF-94 8 12’-7” 9 9 30” 4,730
2008-36HCF-94 8 15’-4” 9 9 36” - 38” 4,905
2008-40HCF-94 8 16’-8” 9 9 38” - 40” 5,035
2010-30HCF-94 10 17’-5” 11 11 30” 5,900
2010-38HCF-94 10 17’-2” 11 11 38” 6,200
2012-30HCF-94 21 17’-7” 13 13 30” 6,700
2012-36HCF-94 12 21’-8” 13 13 36” 8,151
2012-38HCF-94 12 23’-8” 13 13 38” 8,171
2012-40HCF-94 12 _____ 13 13 40” 8,191
2016-30HCF-94 16 22’-7” 17 17 30” 8,663
2-1
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Table 2-1: General Torque Specifications
LANDOLL CORPORATION